
Performance Update - April 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

April 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,665

1,546

110

9

99.46%
92.85%

100.00%

9,528

8,638

705

139

98.54%
90.66%

99.37%



Performance Update - May 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

May 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,381

1,302

18

61

92.58%
94.28%

100.00%

9,562

8,719

705

139

98.55%
91.18%

99.43%



Performance Update - June 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

June 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,660

1,622

0

38

97.71%
97.71%

100.00%

9,630

9,021

440

169

98.25%
93.68%

99.57%



Performance Update - July 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

July 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,698

1,598

0

100

94.11%
94.11%

100.00%

9,724

9,148

313

263

97.30%
94.08%

99.55%



Performance Update - August 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

August 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,736

1,668

6

62

96.43%
96.08%

99.94%

9,858

9,385

187

286

97.10%
95.20%

99.85%



Performance Update - September 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

September 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,661

1,551

108

2

99.88%
93.38%

100.00%

9,091

8,643

242

272

97.01%
95.07%

99.93%



Performance Update - October 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

October 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,673

1,533

4

136

91.87%
91.63%

100.00%

9,809

9,274

136

399

95.93%
94.55%

99.95%



Performance Update - November 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

November 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,348

1,332

14

2

99.85%
98.81%

100.00%

9,776

9,304

132

340

96.52%
95.17%

99.95%



Performance Update - December 2016

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

December 2016

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,652

1,557

91

4

99.76%
94.25%

99.94%

9,768

9,239

223

306

96.87%
94.58%

99.94%



Performance Update - January 2017

* 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control,
are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief
events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

January 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,632

1,597

30

5

99.69%
97.86%

99.75%

9,702

9,238

253

211

97.83%
95.22%

99.85%



Performance Update - February 2017

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

February 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,544

1,392

152

0

100.00%
90.16%

99.21%

9,510

8,962

399

149

98.43%
94.24%

99.73%



Performance Update - March 2017

*	 	Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL’s control, 
	 are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief 
	 events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.
**	 Combined figures for previous six months.

March 2017

Scheduled sailings

Actual sailings

Weather cancellations

Other cancellations

Reliability	
      Contracted*	
      Actual

Punctuality 	
     (actual sailings)

6 Months**

1,719

1,679

18

22

98.72%
97.67%

100.00%

9,568

9,090

309

169

98.23%
95.00%

99.69%




