Performance Update - April 2016

	April 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,665	9,528
Actual sailings	1,546	8,638
Weather cancellations	110	705
Other cancellations	9	139
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.46%	98.54%
Actual	92.85%	90.66%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.37%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - May 2016

	May 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,381	9,562
Actual sailings	1,302	8,719
Weather cancellations	18	705
Other cancellations	61	139
Reliability		
Contracted*	92.58%	98.55%
Actual	94.28%	91.18%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.43%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - June 2016

	June 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,660	9,630
Actual sailings	1,622	9,021
Weather cancellations	0	440
Other cancellations	38	169
Reliability		
Contracted*	97.71%	98.25%
Actual	97.71%	93.68%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.57%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - July 2016

	July 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,698	9,724
Actual sailings	1,598	9,148
Weather cancellations	0	313
Other cancellations	100	263
Reliability		
Contracted*	94.11%	97.30%
Actual	94.11%	94.08%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.55%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - August 2016

	August 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,736	9,858
Actual sailings	1,668	9,385
Weather cancellations	6	187
Other cancellations	62	286
Reliability		
Contracted*	96.43%	97.10%
Actual	96.08%	95.20%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	99.94%	99.85%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - September 2016

	September 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,661	9,091
Actual sailings	1,551	8,643
Weather cancellations	108	242
Other cancellations	2	272
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.88%	97.01%
Actual	93.38%	95.07%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.93%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - October 2016

	October 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,673	9,809
Actual sailings	1,533	9,274
Weather cancellations	4	136
Other cancellations	136	399
Reliability		
Contracted*	91.87%	95.93%
Actual	91.63%	94.55%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.95%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - November 2016

	November 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,348	9,776
Actual sailings	1,332	9,304
Weather cancellations	14	132
Other cancellations	2	340
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.85%	96.52%
Actual	98.81%	95.17%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	100.00%	99.95%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - December 2016

	December 2016	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,652	9,768
Actual sailings	1,557	9,239
Weather cancellations	91	223
Other cancellations	4	306
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.76%	96.87%
Actual	94.25%	94.58%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	99.94%	99.94%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - January 2017

	January 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,632	9,702
Actual sailings	1,597	9,238
Weather cancellations	30	253
Other cancellations	5	211
Reliability		
Contracted*	99.69%	97.83%
Actual	97.86%	95.22%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	99.75%	99.85%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - February 2017

	February 2017	6 Months**
Scheduled sailings	1,544	9,510
Actual sailings	1,392	8,962
Weather cancellations	152	399
Other cancellations	0	149
Reliability		
Contracted*	100.00%	98.43%
Actual	90.16%	94.24%
Punctuality		
(actual sailings)	99.21%	99.73%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.

Performance Update - March 2017

March 2017	6 Months**
1,719	9,568
1,679	9,090
18	309
22	169
98.72%	98.23%
97.67%	95.00%
100.00%	99.69%
	1,719 1,679 18 22 98.72% 97.67%

^{*} Weather-related cancellations, or circumstances beyond AFL's control, are not included in performance figures, as these are treated as relief events under the terms of the Public Service Contract.

^{**} Combined figures for previous six months.